R DY SIS B O
NUMBER

03-31-402-005

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

1.004
/0 (SED ESM’T .02A)
16-5-31 PT 5 PT S E QR

NAME OF OWNER

6-7-66
12-30-76
12-30-76
12-30-76

VAN TRES HARRIETT OLIVE
SKILKEN JOSEPH

SKILKEN HELEN ET AL 1/3 INT EA

SKILKEN HELEN
SKILKEN STEPHEN

NO C.F.
NO C.F.
NO C.F.




